in 2022 was pre-leased as of June.

Large blocks of sublet availability
coming to the market continue to
hinder vacancy. Although metrowide
availability rises for the third consec-
utive year, the increase registered in
2022 is notably lower than the prior
two years.

The average asking rent increases on
an annual basis for the second straight
year, building off the 5 percent gain in
2021. The mean marketed rate will rise
to $27.05 per square foot by year-end, a
new high for Portland.

47,000

EMPLOYMENT:
Portland firms added nearly 15,000
positions through April, putting them
on pace to increase headcounts by 3.9
percent in 2022. By year-end, total
employment will be roughly 5,800 jobs
above the pre-pandemic level.

2Q/22

MARKET REPORT
Office
Portland Metro Area

will be created
JOBS

will be completed
SQ. FT.

increase in vacancy
BASIS POINT

in asking rent

INCREASE

Sources: BLS; CoStar Group, Inc.
Supply and Demand

C
om

pl
et

io
ns

/A
bs

or
pt

io
n

(M
ill

io
ns

)

Completions Vacancy Rate

Av
er

ag
e

A
sk

in
g

R
en

t p
er

 S
q.

 F
t.

Rent Trends

Sales Trends

Av
er

ag
e

Pr
ic

e
pe

r S
qu

ar
e

Fo
ot

Vacancy R
ate

-2.4

-1.2

0

1.2

2.4

22*21201918
8%

10%

12%

14%

16%

Net Absorption

Average Rent Y-O-Y Percent Change

Y-O
-Y

 Percent C
hange

$24

$25

$26

$27

$28

22*21201918
-2%

0%

2%

4%

6%

Average Price Average Cap Rate

Average C
ap R

ate

$220

$240

$260

$280

$300

2221201918
5.0%

5.5%

6.0%

6.5%

7.0%

Employment Trends

Y-
O

-Y
 P

er
ce

nt
 C

ha
ng

e

United StatesMetro

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

22*21201918

* Forecast  Through 1Q

CONSTRUCTION

RENT

•	 Over the past four quarters, metrowide availability rose to 15.9 percent, the
highest rate in more than two decades.

•	 In the central business district, vacancy increased 430 basis points to 25.1
percent, while the suburban rate rose 20 basis points to 12.1 percent during
the same time frame.

•	 Developers expanded Portland’s office inventory by 1.5 percent over the past
year ending in March, driven by the 1 million square feet that delivered in
the Westside submarket.

•	 Downtown Portland added just over 60,000 square feet of office space